Ergebnisliste

Platz

Name

Stand 27.07.2008 14:52

Startnummer  Verein

Vit

Nettozeit

Staffel 4 x 500 m Jg. 97-98

1

10

11

12

VfL 1 fitte Turnschuhe

VfL 2 Blitzleoparden

0815-Team

VfL 3 StraRRenflitzer

Die wilden Vier

VfL 4 flotte Flitzer

Katharina Steininger
Lorenz Witt

Eva Hartmetz
Johanna Sickinger
David Pichimeier
Corinna Diakourakis
Kathi Kreilinger
Lorena Marx
Elisabeth Nitsch
Philip Herbst
Marc-Rene Fray
Veronika Klimek
Anica Traunsberger
Isabella Rockinger
Alina Gorski
Melanie Stockl
Sharina Wagner
Michaela Sachs
Simone Kamhuber
Lisa Winterer

Gina Sophia Allinger
Lea Auer

Marina Batke

Kai Hartl

Lena Pleyer

Laura Dietrich
Anna Reilich

Hanna Lurz

Maria Wallner

Julia Herkan
Thomas Lohr

Max Rochlitz
Amelie Kitzeder
Julia Maierhofer
Patrick Zimmermann
Berat Uzun

Richard Felix
Cemre Eti

Hopf Christina
Ferhat Kocak

Pia Porsche
Juliane Weigand
Andreas Steininger
Kevin Maringer
Marina Mayerhofer
Jannik Nettelstroth
Dirk Maier

Luca Kubitschek

86 VfL Waldkraiburg
Leichtathletik

4 Gymnasium
Waldkraiburg

6 ViL Waldkraiburg
Leichtathletik

87 Realschule
Waldkraiburg

88 SV Weidenbach

8 SV Weidenbach

89 VfL Waldkraiburg
Leichtathletik

2 Franz-Liszt-Schule

9 VIL Waldkraiburg
Leichtathletik

7 Gymnasium
Waldkraiburg

00:08:07

00:08:23

00:08:24

00:08:42

00:08:51

00:09:05

00:09:06

00:09:08

00:09:15

00:09:17

00:09:20

00:09:22



Ergebnisliste

Platz

Name

Stand 27.07.2008 14:52

Startnummer  Verein

Vit

Nettozeit

Staffel 4 x 500 m Jg. 97-98

13

14

15

16

17

VfL 5 schneller Blitz

Alina Lode

Eva Lode

Alina Roge
Alexandra Lode
Stefanie Zinecker
Christina Losbichler
Jennifer Eck

Daniela Kraus

Onur Atac

Cennet Atac
Annabele Alves-Blihler
Michael Felker
Jessica Gasparikova
Patricia Langer

Dilek Kara

Kevin Lorenz

Sarah Schmidt
Richard Felix

Nicole Zacker
Michelle Sunjic

12 Die wilden vier

90 VfL Waldkraiburg
Leichtathletik

15 Mittagsbetreuung
Dieselschule

13

10 Franz-Liszt-Schule

00:09:24

00:09:45

00:09:58

00:10:04

00:12:20



